Course Name Title

AG 44
AG 46

AJ 217B2
COUNS 15B
PLSCI 60
PHIL 8
DRAFT 31

MUSIC 30DR

ECE 83
ETHN 1
FIRTC 590
FIRTC 63A
FIRTC 63B
FIRTC 70
FIRTC 81
FIRTC 82
FIRTC 85
LEARN 520
ECE 75

AJ 219A
AJ 219B
AJ 221
ART 1L
ART 25
ASTRO 11
ASTRO 1L
DRAFT 38
ECE 22
ECE 35
ECE 5
ECES

Horse Production

Animal Feeds and Nutrition

Specialized Investigator's Basic Course Module 2

Business Ethics

Descriptive Geometry

Applied Skills: Percussion
Techniques of Story Telling
Introduction To Chicano Studies
Firefighter Physical Ability
Driver/Operator 1A
Driver/Operator 1B

Fire Management |

Basic Incident Command System [-200

I-300 Intermediate Incident Command System

Wildland Firefighting for Volunteers
Basic Subjects

Play: Key to Positive Growth

Basic Requalification Course

Basic Requalification Course
Investigation and Trial Preparation
Ceramics Laboratory

Multimedia Design & Writing
Astronomy Laboratory

Introduction To Astronomy With Lab
Computer Aided Drafting
Developing Number Concepts
Parents as Partners in ECE
Physical Activities for Young Children

Children's Cooking Activities

On the list
last year?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Last Revision Date

Not active in Meta
Not active in Meta
Not active in Meta
Not active in Meta
Not active in Meta

2006

2008

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



Course Name Title

EMT 252
FIRTC 71A
FIRTC 71B
GEOL 11L
LEARN 122
LEARN 125
LEARN 126
LEARN 70
MUSIC 36
MUSIC 54R
AG 11

AG 45L

AJ 218
BCA 1
MFGT 63
PLSCI 20
PLSCI 22
PUNJ 1
PUNJ 2
ART 18
ART 40A
ART 40B
ART 43B
ENGL 38
BCA 61
SPAN 4
ART 20
ART 21
GNBUS 53
NURS 10
THART 32

EMT-1 Refresher

Fire Instructor 1A

Fire Instructor 1B

Historical Geology

Basic Studies

Spelling Improvement

Study Techniques

Supplemental Instruction

Intermediate Guitar

Community Chorus

Agricultural Accounting

Principles of Animal Science

Field Training Officer

Business Information Systems

Machine Construction & Repair

Principles of Plant Science

Principles of Plant Science

Elementary Punjabi Part 1

Intermediate Punjabi

Beginning Graphic Arts

Individual Problems in Watercolor

Individual Problems in Watercolor: Advanced
Individual Problems in Printmaking: Advanced
Classic and Contemporary Youth Literature
Desktop Operating Systems

Intermediate Spanish Part 2

African, Oceanic, and Native American Art History Survey
Asian Art History

Records Management

Geriatric Nursing

Film Studies: Focus On ...

On the list Last Revision Date

last year?

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015-2016
2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2017
2017
2017



On the list

Course Name Title Last Revision Date

last year?

WELD 14 Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 2017

WELD 24 Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW) Yes 2017

WELD 44 Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) 2017

WELD 54 Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW) 2017

WELD 64 Advanced Pipe Welding 2017

WELD 88 Welding Technical Problems Yes 2017

ART 11 Mural Painting Yes 2017-2018
ART 32A Intermediate Black and White Photography Yes 2017-2018
ART 32B Intermediate Black and White Photography Yes 2017-2018
ART 33 Advanced Photography 2017-2018
ART 38 Field Workshop-Black and White Yes 2017-2018
ART 39 Field Workshop-Color/Digital Yes 2017-2018
AUTO 81 Hybrid/Alternative Fuels Vehicles for Service Technicians 2017-2018
COUNS 15 Discrete Structures for Computer Science 2017-2018
GEOL 40 Regional Geology - Sierra Nevada 2017-2018
LEARN 115  Academic Strategies 2017-2018
LEARN 118  Workforce Reading and Writing Skills 2017-2018
LEARN 175  Workforce Mathematics 2017-2018
LEARN 52 Students W/ Disabilities Field Experience Yes 2017-2018
MUSIC 1 2017-2018
PHIL 6 2017-2018
RADT 6B Radiologic Technology Internship 2 2017-2018
SOCIL 30 Sociology of Aging 2017-2018
WELD 84 Applied Fabrication Welding Yes 2017-2018
ART 32C Advanced Projects - Black and White Yes In progress
COMSC5 Introduction to UNIX Operating System Yes In progress
ENGR 6 Computational Problem Solving for Engineers Yes In progress
RADT 56 Introduction to Internship In progress



