Course Name	Title	On the list last year?	Last Revision Date
AG 44	Horse Production	Yes	Not active in Meta
AG 46	Animal Feeds and Nutrition	Yes	Not active in Meta
AJ 217B2	Specialized Investigator's Basic Course Module 2	Yes	Not active in Meta
COUNS 15B		Yes	Not active in Meta
PLSCI 60		Yes	Not active in Meta
PHIL 8	Business Ethics	Yes	2006
DRAFT 31	Descriptive Geometry	Yes	2008
MUSIC 30DR	Applied Skills: Percussion	Yes	2009
ECE 83	Techniques of Story Telling	Yes	2010
ETHN 1	Introduction To Chicano Studies	Yes	2010
FIRTC 590	Firefighter Physical Ability	Yes	2010
FIRTC 63A	Driver/Operator 1A	Yes	2010
FIRTC 63B	Driver/Operator 1B	Yes	2010
FIRTC 70	Fire Management I	Yes	2010
FIRTC 81	Basic Incident Command System I-200	Yes	2010
FIRTC 82	I-300 Intermediate Incident Command System	Yes	2010
FIRTC 85	Wildland Firefighting for Volunteers	Yes	2010
LEARN 520	Basic Subjects	Yes	2010
ECE 75	Play: Key to Positive Growth	Yes	2011
AJ 219A	Basic Requalification Course	Yes	2012
AJ 219B	Basic Requalification Course	Yes	2012
AJ 221	Investigation and Trial Preparation	Yes	2012
ART 1L	Ceramics Laboratory	Yes	2012
ART 25	Multimedia Design & Writing		2012
ASTRO 11	Astronomy Laboratory	Yes	2012
ASTRO 1L	Introduction To Astronomy With Lab	Yes	2012
DRAFT 38	Computer Aided Drafting	Yes	2012
ECE 22	Developing Number Concepts		2012
ECE 35	Parents as Partners in ECE		2012
ECE 5	Physical Activities for Young Children		2012
ECE 9	Children's Cooking Activities		2012

Course Name Title		On the list last year?	Last Revision Date
EMT 252	EMT-I Refresher		2012
FIRTC 71A	Fire Instructor 1A		2012
FIRTC 71B	Fire Instructor 1B		2012
GEOL 11L	Historical Geology		2012
LEARN 122	Basic Studies		2012
LEARN 125	Spelling Improvement	Yes	2012
LEARN 126	Study Techniques	Yes	2012
LEARN 70	Supplemental Instruction	Yes	2012
MUSIC 36	Intermediate Guitar		2012
MUSIC 54R	Community Chorus	Yes	2012
AG 11	Agricultural Accounting	Yes	2013
AG 45L	Principles of Animal Science	Yes	2013
AJ 218	Field Training Officer	Yes	2013
BCA 1	Business Information Systems	Yes	2013
MFGT 63	Machine Construction & Repair	Yes	2013
PLSCI 20	Principles of Plant Science		2013
PLSCI 22	Principles of Plant Science	Yes	2013
PUNJ 1	Elementary Punjabi Part 1		2013
PUNJ 2	Intermediate Punjabi	Yes	2013
ART 18	Beginning Graphic Arts	Yes	2014
ART 40A	Individual Problems in Watercolor	Yes	2014
ART 40B	Individual Problems in Watercolor: Advanced	Yes	2014
ART 43B	Individual Problems in Printmaking: Advanced	Yes	2014
ENGL 38	Classic and Contemporary Youth Literature		2014
BCA 61	Desktop Operating Systems	Yes	2015-2016
SPAN 4	Intermediate Spanish Part 2	Yes	2016
ART 20	African, Oceanic, and Native American Art History Survey	Yes	2016-2017
ART 21	Asian Art History	Yes	2016-2017
GNBUS 53	Records Management		2017
NURS 10	Geriatric Nursing		2017
THART 32	Film Studies: Focus On		2017

Course Name	e Title	On the list last year?	Last Revision Date
WELD 14	Advanced Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)		2017
WELD 24	Advanced Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)	Yes	2017
WELD 44	Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)		2017
WELD 54	Advanced Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)		2017
WELD 64	Advanced Pipe Welding		2017
WELD 88	Welding Technical Problems	Yes	2017
ART 11	Mural Painting	Yes	2017-2018
ART 32A	Intermediate Black and White Photography	Yes	2017-2018
ART 32B	Intermediate Black and White Photography	Yes	2017-2018
ART 33	Advanced Photography		2017-2018
ART 38	Field Workshop-Black and White	Yes	2017-2018
ART 39	Field Workshop-Color/Digital	Yes	2017-2018
AUTO 81	Hybrid/Alternative Fuels Vehicles for Service Technicians		2017-2018
COUNS 15	Discrete Structures for Computer Science		2017-2018
GEOL 40	Regional Geology - Sierra Nevada		2017-2018
LEARN 115	Academic Strategies		2017-2018
LEARN 118	Workforce Reading and Writing Skills		2017-2018
LEARN 175	Workforce Mathematics		2017-2018
LEARN 52	Students W/ Disabilities Field Experience	Yes	2017-2018
MUSIC 1			2017-2018
PHIL 6			2017-2018
RADT 6B	Radiologic Technology Internship 2		2017-2018
SOCIL 30	Sociology of Aging		2017-2018
WELD 84	Applied Fabrication Welding	Yes	2017-2018
ART 32C	Advanced Projects - Black and White	Yes	In progress
COMSC 5	Introduction to UNIX Operating System	Yes	In progress
ENGR 6	Computational Problem Solving for Engineers	Yes	In progress
RADT 56	Introduction to Internship		In progress